From:
Subject:
Date:
To:

Ed Lentz newlisbonsupervisor@icloud.com
Fwd: September Receipts

October 1, 2025 at 4:13PM

Karen Kropp karen.bythebooks@gmail.com

Edward T. Lentz

New Lisbon Town Supervisor

908 County Road 16

Garrattsville NY 13342

Email:
newlisbonsupervisor@icloud.com

Telephone:
Town Hall: (607) 965-2112
Home: (607) 263-5425
Cell: (607) 435-8566

The Town of New Lisbon is an equal opportunity provider and emplyer.

Begin forwarded message:

Subject: September Receipts
Date: Oct 1, 2025 at 4:11 PM

Date of

Receipt Payor

Town Justice
9/9/2025  Clerk
9/9/2025  Clerk
9/9/2025  Clerk
9/9/2025  Clerk
9/9/2025  Clerk

9/23/2025 Otsego County

Edward T. Lentz

New Lisbon Town Supervisor
908 County Road 16
Garrattsville NY 13342

Town Hall: (607) 965-2112
Home: (607) 263-5425
Cell: (607) 435-8566

From: Ed Lentz <newlisbonsupervisor@icloud.com>

Amount

$

$
8.94

$
101.00

$
17.50

$
100.00

$
200.00

$

15,473.95

Email: newlisbonsupervisor@icloud.com Telephone:

Chk #

2245

2245

2245

2245

2245

26001

The Town of New Lisbon is an equal opportunity provider and emplyer.

Date of
Check

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/9/2025

9/18/2025

To: Charlene Wells <charlene_r_wells@yahoo.com>, "mwoodbeck@nycourts.gov" <mwoodbeck@nycourts.gov>,
"gnoto@nycourts.gov" <gnoto@nycourts.gov>

For

Justice
conservation
dog licenses
marriage license

vitals

simple
subdivisions

Sales Tax

Account

A2610

A1255

A2544

A1603

A1603

A2115

DA1120


mailto:newlisbonsupervisor@icloud.com
mailto:newlisbonsupervisor@icloud.com




